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EXHIBIT 16 

 
OTHER BROADCAST INTERESTS 

 
Excalibur Broadcasting, LLC, the 100% parent of Excalibur Hastings, LLC, is the 100% owner 
of the licensee of the following broadcast stations: 
 

Licensee Call Sign Facility ID Community of License 

Excalibur Grand Junction, LLC KJCT 
KKHD-LP 
KXHD-LP 
K08PA-D 
K21JK-D 
K28AD-D 
K36AF 
K38FO 
K42EV 
K45AF 
K34LC-D 
K40LR-D 

52593 
128473 
55637 
181312 
168357 
52575 
52587 
66248 
52584 
52586 
52594 
183567 

Grand Junction, CO 
Grand Junction, CO 
Montrose, CO 
Grand Junction, CO 
Montrose, CO 
Montrose, CO 
New Castle, CO 
Carbondale, CO 
Glenwood Springs, CO 
Parachute, CO 
Rifle, CO 
Paonia, CO 

 
Excalibur Broadcasting, LLC is also the 100% parent of Excalibur Charleston, LLC, which is the 
proposed assignee of Television Stations WQCW, Portsmouth, OH (Facility ID No. 65130) and 
WOCW-LP, Charleston, WV (Facility ID No. 25792).  See FCC File No. BALCDT-
20131122AFV. 
 
Excalibur Broadcasting, LLC is also the 100% parent of Excalibur Bismarck, LLC, which is the 
proposed assigned of Television Stations KNDX, Bismarck, ND (Facility ID No. 82611), 
KXND, Minot, ND (Facility ID No. 82615), K38HA-D, Dickinson, ND (Facility ID No. 
130519) and K38HS, Williston, ND (Facility ID No. 129958).  See FCC File No. BALCDT-
20131127ABT. 
 
Excalibur Broadcasting, LLC is also the proposed transferee in applications for consent to 
transfer of control being filed contemporaneously with this application for the following 
Television Stations: KXJB-TV, Valley City, ND (Facility ID No. 49134) and KAQY, Columbia, 
LA (Facility ID No. 52046). 
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